Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

ADVERT NO. 56

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION CIDB BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE
Grading
RE-AD: SITE CLEARING: REMOVAL | N/A N/A Name: Adv. Tembinkosi 28 FEBRUARY 2025 07 MARCH 2025
RFQ/PS&PS/2024-25/225 | OF DEBRIS CONCRETE Ndude
SLABS, MORTAR FENCING Cell: 083 602 0985
AND POLES AT LAW Email:
ENFORCEMENT SERVICE TembinkosiN@buffalocity.
56 TUDOR ROSE ROAD gov.za
BRAELYN TO A LEGAL
WASTE DISPOSAL SITE
RFQ/DPC/2024-25/328 REPAIRS TO 1GB N/A Name: Gerswin Groep 28 FEBRUARY 2025 07 MARCH 2025

CREMATORIUM STAFF
FACILITIES

Tel: 043 705 9272

Email:
gerswing@buffalocity.gov
.za

"
BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY



RFQ/DPM/2024-25/329 GUIDANCE SIGNAGE - 1SK N/A Alphonso Arendse / 28 FEBRUARY 2025 07 MARCH 2025
SUPPLY, REMOVAL AND Khuselwa Marotya
INSTALLATION Tel: (043) 705 2345/ 2250
Email:
AlphonsoA@buffalocity.g
ov.za
KhuselwaM@buffalocity.g
ov.za
RFQ/ICT/2024-25/330 SUPPLY, INSTALL, N/A N/A Name: Apiwe Gcolotela 28 FEBRUARY 2025 07 MARCH 2025
CONFIGURE AND Tel: 043 705 3261
COMISSION OF NETWORK Email:
RADIO LINKS FOR BCMM ApiweG@buffalocity.gov.z
a
RFQ/ICT/2024-25/331 FACILITATION OF BCMM N/A N/A Name: Lwazi Ndzena 28 FEBRUARY 2025 07 MARCH 2025

ICT STRATEGIC REVIEW
SESSION

Tel: 043 705 3890

Email:
LwaziN@buffalocity.gov.z
a

BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY



SERVICES AT BHISHO
CIVIC CENTRE OFFIC
COMPLEX (MUNICIPAL
HEALTH SERVICES, TOWN
PLANNING, SOLID WASTE,
WATER AND SANITATION,
ELECTRICITY ),
ZWELITSHA BLOCK YARD
AND NU6 DEPOT FOR A
PERIOD OF 180 DAYS.

Tel: (043) 735 0911

Email:
LumkaMg@buffalocity.go
v.za

RFQ/EM/2024-25/332 PROVISION OF SECURITY N/A N/A Name: Lumka Mgayi 28 FEBRUARY 2025 07 MARCH 2025
SERVICES FOR THE Tel: (043) 735 0911
FOLLOWING SITES: Email:
. EASTERN BEACH LumkaMg@buffalocity.go
. BONZA BAY v.za
BEACH
. LEACHES BAY
BEACH FOR A PERIOD OF
180 DAYS
RFQ/EM/2024-25/333 PROVISION OF SECURITY N/A N/A Name: Lumka Mgayi 28 FEBRUARY 2025 07 MARCH 2025

RFQDocuments are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from 28 FEBRUARY 2025, and Request by sending email

to:yoliswam@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; Abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za; AND on the Municipality’s website:

www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za.

AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.
ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 11:00AM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

CITY MANAGER

C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM

BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY
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